Stroke L
100 245
150 295
200 345
250 395
300 445
350 495 |
400 545
500 645
600 745
700 845
800 945
900 1045
1000 1145
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JIS Symbol
Model :
CPB11-N-CA-180X350
CPB1TTH-N-CA-180X350
CPB1152-N-CA-180X350
CPB1152H-N-CA-180X350
CPBB5-N-CA-180X350
Maker :
KONAN

File Name:
CPB1-N-CA-180




